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" ATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

e : APNI ZINDGI APNA DAL
9, GROUND FLOOR

R ANGEL MEGA MALL
SHAMBI, GHAZIABAD

1 27/08/2022
red Balance : 33,443.50Cr

D Bal: 0.00

0.00
ate: 0.00 % p.a.

Time : 17:16:46

STATE BANK OF INDIA
KAUSHAMBI,GHAZIABAD
D-12D, KAUSHAMBI
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH
201010

Branch Code :11946

Branch Phone :2777007

IFSC : SBIN0011946

MICR : 110002305

Account No.:36449373817
Product : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Monthly Average Balance: 0
Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

unt Open Date :

13/01/2017

Account Status : INOPERATIVE

ment From : 01/04/2017 to31/03/2018 Page No. : 1
t Date Value Date Details Chg.No Debit Credit Balance

BROUGHT FORWARD : 23010.00Cr

04/04/117 CAS PRES CHQ 477159 1376.00 21634.00Cr
ICI Bharti Airtel

21104117 REMT THRU CHQ 477160 10050.00 11584.00Cr

27/04/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477161 1318.00 10266.00Cr
AXS EEEUDD Il GHAZ

02/05/17 BY CLEARING 541045 5100.00 15366.00Cr
COB

02/05/17 OUT-CHQ RETURN 000000 5100.00 10266.00Cr
01Funds Insufficient

02/05/17 FID LOANS 172.50 10093.50Cr

11/05/17 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 10000.00 20093.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

15/06/17 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 5000.00 25093.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

17/06/17 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 1500.00 26593.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

21/06/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477162 1185.00 25408.50Cr
AXS EEEUDD Il GHAZ

23/06/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477163 15000.00 10408.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA

18/07/117 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 21000.00 31408.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

24/07/117 CAS PRES CHQ 477164 1300.00 30108.50Cr
AXS EEEUDD Il GHAZ

16/08/17 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 9000.00 39108.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

24/08/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477165 1160.00 37948.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA

24/08/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477166 8000.00 29948.50Cr
BOlI ANAND BHARGAVA

27/109/17 CAS PRES CHQ 477167 8000.00 21948.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA

271017 CAS PRES CHQ 477168 8000.00 13948.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA :

1011117 BY CLEARING 057378 11000.00 24948.50Cr
OBC
CARRIED FORWARD : 24,948.50Cr

nt Summary
Cr.Count7 60,661.50 62,600.00

. se Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA




OF ACCOUNT

Time : 17:17:15
: 33,443.50Cr
0

ate : 13/01/2017

STATE BANK OF INDIA
KAUSHAMBI,GHAZIABAD
D-12D, KAUSHAMBI
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH
201010

Branch Code :11946

Branch Phone :2777007

IFSC : SBIN0011946

MICR : 110002305

Account No.:36449373817
Product : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Monthly Average Balance: 0
Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

Account Status : INOPERATIVE

: 01/04/2018 t031/03/2019 Page No.: 1

alue Date Details Chg.No Debit Credit Balance
BROUGHT FORWARD : 10299.50Cr

03/04/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 8000.00 18299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

04/04/18 CAS PRES CHQ 477175 8000.00 10299.50Cr
BOlI ANAND BHARGAVA

16/04/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 10000.00 20299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

23/04/18 CAS PRES CHQ 477173 10000.00 10299.50Cr
BOlI ANAND BHARGAVA

14/05/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 11000.00 21299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

22/05/18 CAS PRES CHQ 477174 10000.00 11299.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA

06/06/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 11000.00 22299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

22/06/18 CAS PRES CHQ 477176 10000.00 12299.50Cr
BOlI ANAND BHARGAVA

09/07/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 3000.00 15299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

16/07/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 5000.00 20299.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

26/07/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 3740.00 24039.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

02/08/18 CAS PRES CHQ AT7177 10000.00 14039.50Cr
BOI ANAND BHARGAVA

14/08/18 CASH DEPQSIT SELF 6000.00 20039.50Cr
AT 11948 KAUSHAMBI,G

16/08/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 11000.00 31039.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

11/09/18 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 11000.00 42039.50Cr
AT 11946 KAUSHAMBI,G

13/09/18 CAS PRES CHQ 477178 6000.00 36039.50Cr
BOl ANAND BHARGAVA

12/03/19 AC KEEPING FEES 649.00 35390.50Cr
CLOSING BALANCE : 35,390.50Cr

ummary
Cr. Count 10 54,649.00 79,740.00

our Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.
*..- END OF STATEMENT ---*




T OF ACCOUNT

DGI APNA DAL

% p.a.
Date : 13/01/2017

Time : 17:17:56

STATE BANK OF INDIA
KAUSHAMBI,GHAZIABAD
D-12D, KAUSHAMBI
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH
201010

Branch Code :11946

Branch Phone :2777007

IFSC : SBIN0O011946

MICR : 110002305

Account No.:36449373817

Product : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR

Currency : INR
E-mail :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Monthly Average Balance: 0
Drawing Power : 0.00
Nominee Name :
Account Status : INOPERATIVE

: 01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020 Page No. : 1

alue Date Details Chg.No Debit Credit Balance
BROUGHT FORWARD : 0.00
NEW INT CAT : 2401

12/03/20 AC KEEPING FEES 649.00 34741.50Cr
CARRIED FORWARD : 34,741.50Cr

mmary
Cr.Count 0 649.00

ur Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.




